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CEN114 Technical Writing - R2 308

CEN116 Algorithms and 

Programming II -R2 309

CEN130 Discrete Mathematics - R2 

309

CEN136 Introduction to

Computer Science - R2 309

CEN 127 Gen. Physics II Lab

 CEN106 Mathematics 2 - R2 

309

 CEN118 Algorithms and

Programming II Lab. - Yazılım 2

 CEN118 Algorithms and

Programming II Lab. - Yazılım 2

CEN134 General Physics 2 - 

R2 308

CEN 220 Probability and Statistics - 

R2 308

 CEN106 Mathematics 2 - R2 

309
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CEN 204 Numerical Analysis - 

R2 309

CEN 202 Programming 

Languages - R2 309

CEN130 Discrete Mathematics - R2 

309

CEN 218 Signals and

Systems - Yazılım 2

CEN 201 Object Oriented Prog. 

Lab - Yazılım 2

CEN 201 Object Oriented Prog. 

Lab - Yazılım 2

CEN 222 Operating Systems - R2 

309

CEN134 General Physics 2 - 

R2 308

CEN116 Algorithms and 

Programming II - R2 309

CEN 127 Gen. Physics II Lab

CEN 220 Probability and Statistics - 

R2 308

UTD202 Türk Dili II - R2 308

CEN 222 Operating Systems - R2 

309

CEN 201 Object Oriented Prog. 

Lab - Yazılım 2

CEN 218 Signals and

Systems - Yazılım 2

CEN 202 Programming 

Languages - R2 308

CEN 201 Object Oriented Prog. 

Lab - Yazılım 2

CEN 204 Numerical Analysis - 

R2 309

CEN114 Technical Writing - R2 309

CEN136 Introduction to

Computer Science - R2 309

UTD202 Türk Dili II - R2 308
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CEN 346 Computer Networks Lab - 

Yazılım 2

CEN 346 Computer Networks Lab - 

Yazılım 2

Cen 466 Graduation Thesis

CEN 464 Cyber Security - Derslik 1

CEN458 Network Management 

and Administration - Yazılım 2

CEN 344 Computer Networks- R2 

307

UAI 302 Atatürk İlkeleri ve İnkılap 

Tarihi I - R2 307

CEN 352 Software

Engineering - R2 308

CEN 350 Database Management

Systems - R2 301

CEN 446 Human

Computer Interaction - Yazılım 1

CEN 418 Introduction to Optimal Control - 

Derslik 1 /   CEN 462 Introduction to

Computer Vision - Yazılım 1

CEN458 Network Management 

and Administration- Yazılım 2

CEN 436 Occupational Health and 

Safety II - R2 308
CEN 426 Introduction to 

Machine Learning - Derslik 1
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CEN 350 Database Management

Systems- R2 301
CEN 348 Artificial Intelligence

Systems - Yazılım 2 CEN 346 Computer Networks 

Lab - Yazılım 2
CEN 312 Computer Graphics - 

Yazılım 1

CEN 464 Cyber Security -- Derslik 1

CEN 436 Occupational Health 

and Safety II - R2 307

Cen 466 Graduation Thesis

CEN 418 Introduction to Optimal Control - 

Derslik 1 /   CEN 462 Introduction to

Computer Vision - Yazılım 1

CEN 426 Introduction to 

Machine Learning - Derslik 1

CEN 468 Pattern Recognition -  

Derslik 1

CEN 446 Human

Computer Interaction - Yazılım 1

CEN 346 Computer Networks 

Lab - Yazılım 2

CEN 468 Pattern Recognition -  

Derslik 1 

CEN 312 Computer Graphics - 

Yazılım 1

CEN 348 Artificial Intelligence

Systems - Yazılım 2

CEN 344 Computer Networks- R2 

307

UAI 302 Atatürk İlkeleri ve İnkılap 

Tarihi I - R2 307

CEN 352 Software

Engineering - R2 308
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